
19:40
19:43
19:48
19:53
20:00

NO Service Saturdays, Sundays or Bank Holidays

All Wales Concessionary Passes Accepted.
Tickets from Other Operators NOT Accepted.

Providing Transport for Valleys Communities

Crynant (R.F.C.)
Aberdulais (Ynysygerwyn Ave)
Cadoxton (Pen y Wern Junction)
Neath (Victoria Gardens)

Telephone - 01639 751067

168 Route Timetable

Monday - Saturday

Crynant - Neath

Crynant (Business Park)


