

## **168 Route Timetable**

## **Monday - Saturday**

## **Crynant - Neath**

Crynant (Business Park)	19:40
Crynant (R.F.C.)	19:43
Aberdulais (Ynysygerwyn Ave)	19:48
Cadoxton (Pen y Wern Junction)	19:53
Neath (Victoria Gardens)	20:00

All Wales Concessionary Passes Accepted.
Tickets from Other Operators **NOT** Accepted.

**Providing Transport for Valleys Communities** 

Telephone - 01639 751067

**NO Service Saturdays, Sundays or Bank Holidays**